
CAMP RUDDER JROTC CADET LEADERSHIP CHALLENGE TRAINING SCHEDULE 
DAY #6              As of 01/25/2014 

 
 Trolly  Day - 

 Date 

    Time 

From - To 

                     Activity    Reference    Instructor 

        POC 

   Location       Remarks 

Friday 

07/18/14  

0630-0730 

 

 

0730-0800 

 

0800-0815 

 

 

0830-0930 

 

 

0930-1000 

 

 

1000-1030 

 

 

1030-1100 

 

 

1100-1130 

 

 

1130- 

Administrative Time 

  

 

Breakfast 

 

Movement to Platoon Competition 

Site 

 

Platoon Competition 

 

 

PLT LDRSHP Practice for 

Graduation/Closing Ceremonies 

 

Form Company for Spirit Cheer 

 

 

Closing Ceremonies 

                   

                

              Out Processing 

 

 

Travel to Home Schools 

JCLC SOP 

 

 

JCLC SOP 

 

JCLC SOP 

 

 

JCLC SOP 

 

 

JCLC SOP 

 

 

Honor Platoon  

   Selection    

      Criteria 

Ceremonies SOP 

 

 

JCLC SOP 

 

 

JCLC SOP 

Company 1SG 

 

 

Company 1SG 

 

Company 1SG 

 

 

MAJ Duckworth 

 

 

Company 1SG 

 

 

Company 1SG 

 

 

Company 1SG 

 JCLC SGM 

 

JCLC CSM 

 

 

School Reps 

 

Company Area 

 

 

Cafeteria 

 

Enroute 

 

 

Headquarters  

   Area 

 

Headquarters   

   Area 

 

Headquarters  

    Area 

 

Headquarters       

  Area 

 

Company Area 

  Hqs Area 

 

Home Schools 

Uniform- Class “C” 

    with Platoon T-shirt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draw travel meal and  

Clear Company Area 

 

Class “C” Uniform for   

  Closing Ceremonies 

 

 

 

 

Closure Report to  

  S-1 / S-3. 


