## CAMP RUDDER JROTC CADET LEADERSHIP CHALLENGE TRAINING SCHEDULE DAY #6 As of 01/25/2014

Day - Date	Time From - To	Activity	Reference	Instructor POC	Location	Remarks
Friday 07/18/14	0630-0730	Administrative Time	JCLC SOP	Company 1SG	Company Area	Uniform- Class "C" with Platoon T-shirt
	0730-0800	Breakfast	JCLC SOP	Company 1SG	Cafeteria	
	0800-0815	Movement to Platoon Competition Site	JCLC SOP	Company 1SG	Enroute	
	0830-0930	Platoon Competition	JCLC SOP	MAJ Duckworth	Headquarters Area	
	0930-1000	PLT LDRSHP Practice for Graduation/Closing Ceremonies	JCLC SOP	Company 1SG	Headquarters Area	
	1000-1030	Form Company for Spirit Cheer	Honor Platoon Selection Criteria	Company 1SG	Headquarters Area	Draw travel meal and Clear Company Area
	1030-1100	Closing Ceremonies	Ceremonies SOP	Company 1SG JCLC SGM	Headquarters Area	Class "C" Uniform for Closing Ceremonies
	1100-1130	Out Processing	JCLC SOP	JCLC CSM	Company Area Hqs Area	
	1130-	Travel to Home Schools	JCLC SOP	School Reps	Home Schools	Closure Report to S-1 / S-3.